
1 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 16 79.51 43.43 36.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.87 9.871 3 4 2 2

2 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 3 3 3 3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 3 2 2 2

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.38 12.491 2 3 3 2

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.631 2 3 0 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 1 3

7 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

35.76 43.43

Skating Skills 1.00 7.177.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25

Transitions 1.00 6.927.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00

Performance 1.00 7.337.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50

Composition 1.00 7.337.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.337.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 7.50

36.08

2 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 18 68.81 37.13 31.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.13 10.132 3 2 3 3

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.35 5.65-1 0 1 1 1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 -2 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.030 2 1 2 2

5 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -1.57 9.54-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 2 1 0

35.11 37.13

Skating Skills 1.00 6.426.00 6.00 5.75 7.25 7.50

Transitions 1.00 6.175.75 5.75 5.75 7.00 7.00

Performance 1.00 6.255.75 5.75 6.00 7.00 7.25

Composition 1.00 6.426.00 6.00 6.25 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.425.75 6.25 6.00 7.00 7.25

31.68
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3 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸クラブ 19 64.79 33.05 32.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lze+3T e 8.92 -2.05 6.87-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 3 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

6 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.360 0 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.20-1 2 3 2 2

35.75 33.05

Skating Skills 1.00 6.586.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.00 6.336.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

Performance 1.00 6.506.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 7.00

Composition 1.00 6.756.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.586.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

32.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 朝  賀  俊太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 7 61.04 32.62 28.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.39 10.490 0 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 1 1 1

4 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.41-1 1 0 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 1 3 3 3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.32 2.202 1 -2 2 3

30.08 32.62

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.505.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Performance 1.00 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.00 5.836.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

28.42
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5 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮甲英高等学院 1 59.57 29.49 30.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.87 9.872 3 3 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.35 5.651 0 1 -1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 -2 0 1

4 3Lz+1T* * 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -2 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 3 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.550 3 2 1 1

29.54 29.49

Skating Skills 1.00 6.256.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.00 5.836.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.006.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 1.00 6.006.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.006.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.00

30.08

6 垣  内  珀  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 17 53.10 28.52 25.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.20 10.30-2 0 1 1 0

3 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.12-1 0 0 -2 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

27.30 28.52

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.00 5.005.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.175.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.085.25 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.085.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

25.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀短期大学附属高校 5 52.06 26.72 25.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.20 7.00-1 0 0 -1 1

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 1 -2 -2 0

4 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.361 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

27.03 26.72

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.755.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.005.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 6.00

Composition 1.00 5.255.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00

25.34

8 森  本  涼  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 47.61 22.44 27.17 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -2.95 7.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -1 -2 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 0 1 2

5 3F!q ! 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

26.93 22.44

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.255.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.585.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.505.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.25

27.17

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 小  島  志  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 9 46.17 23.66 22.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 1 0 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -2.36 4.84-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 1 -1 -1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 -1 -1 0

26.43 23.66

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.254.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.425.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.675.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

22.51

10 磯  和  大  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 13 45.50 23.08 23.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 2 1 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 -1 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -1 -2 -4

4 3Fq q 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

25.23 23.08

Skating Skills 1.00 4.835.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.505.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.674.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.674.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

23.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 定  山  照  永

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 45.48 19.65 25.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 2 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.890 0 1 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 -1 0

18.40 19.65

Skating Skills 1.00 5.255.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.005.00 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.175.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.085.00 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.335.25 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.75

25.83

12 佐  藤      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 12 43.57 21.83 22.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -2.95 4.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 -1 1 2

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 0 1 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 2 1 1 1

24.65 21.83

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 4.584.50 5.00 4.25 4.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

22.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 織  田  信  義

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 15 42.56 19.81 22.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.78 3.88-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 CCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 -2 0 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 2 0 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.103 1 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1

19.49 19.81

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 4.334.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.75

22.75

14 石  原  弘  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 42.05 20.47 21.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.610 2 1 2 1

4 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 2 1 0 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

19.70 20.47

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.174.50 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.254.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.334.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

21.58
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15 磯  和  大  智

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 14 39.34 17.33 22.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 1 1 1

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 -2 0 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.862 -2 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 2 1 1

18.48 17.33

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.174.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.425.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

22.01

16 生  田  琉  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 37.60 18.35 19.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.72 3.88-4 -5 -5 -3 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 1 -1 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.730 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -1 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

20.98 18.35

Skating Skills 1.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.754.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.834.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.834.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

19.25
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17 森  岡  知  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 8 36.88 17.12 20.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 -1 0

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 2 0 0

17.00 17.12

Skating Skills 1.00 4.424.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.004.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.174.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.174.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

20.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 髙  木  航  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 36.68 18.85 18.83 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.57 1.13-3 -3 -3 -4 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 2 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 1 0 0 0

21.73 18.85

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.504.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.754.25 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.754.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.834.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

18.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 小  山      紡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 11 32.56 13.06 19.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Lo* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 0 1

7 CCSp1 2.00 -0.67 1.33-3 -4 -3 -4 -2

15.70 13.06

Skating Skills 1.00 3.924.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.674.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.833.75 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.00 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.084.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

19.50
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